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LICENSE
NUMBER

112 16

11217

11218

11219

12033

1203U

120 3S

12036

_JL2.Q37

12038I J

12039
:

120kO

120U1

1201 .̂2

12 Ol| 3

120U4

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
1 SURNAME
< ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Meetze

Metz

Merchant

Merchant

WiKell

Metras

Mitchell

Metze

Mixon

^Metse"~ • ~" — — -~ "<

Metcalf

Jtoits

Mitchell

Mitchell

Myers

Mitchell

..-441. ' - .

1

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Robert

Irmo.S .C.

Ollie
Columbia. S.C.

Siiddeth L.

Saluda,S. C .

C.D.

Columbia, S. C.

John D.

Columbia. S.C.

T.S.

Delaware City.

Bronnie L.

Greer.S.C-
Junie

Columbia, S.C.

Phillip

West Columbians.

Clyde
Columbia, S .C.

Irving L.

Port land. Me.

n E
Irmo.S.C.

Mervin B.

North, S.C.

Silas

Leesville . S .C .

Rvah B
Columbia, S.C .

James R.

Batesburg.S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Corley

Bent on

S_licfl

Dicks on

Stalkmaker

Lewis

Del.

McMahan

Ye nay

Fulmer

-J •

Hayes

Roberts

H a n n n n

Jones

Adams

Hank era on

Kinard

•

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Agnes

-J-rmo.S.C.

Annie Mae

West Columbia.SC

_He-le.n-JX
Chap-i n .S .n

Caroline
Saluda.S.C,

Catherine

Columbia. S .C .

Freda Lee

Wi Imingt on r De L-

Robbie

Greer .S.C.
Lucile

Irmo.S. C.

Lucre tia

Swansea. S.C.

Lillian
Columbia, S .C .

Verlie Mse

Columbia. S.C.

Ruth

Columbia. S.C.

Simella R.

North rS.C.

Annie Mne

Leesville.S. C.

H-nrdeni a

Columbia,S.C.

Lgcy

Lees vi lie, S.C .

'i''
''

- AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18
?1
16

?*
1?
??
18
21

19

31
2nj

2U

25

25

18

22_

19

23
19

21+
18

?3

20

27

21

27
28

P*
32
21

18

w
White

C
Colored

0

W

Jrf

w

w

w

w

w

w

w . ,

w

w

c

0

0

c

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Feb

Sep

Jul

Feb

Feb

Aug

Sen

Nov

Sep

Nov

Dec

Dec

Mar

Sep

Oct

Dec

Day

18

3°

7

ii

!̂

~7

iu
2

28

2?

7

28

13

28

5

P3

Year

1939

1939

1939

1939

19UO

19l|0

19iiO

19UO

191*0

19UO

1914.0

19kO

19UO

19ij.O

19UO

191+3

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Feb

Sep

Jul

Feb

Feb

Aug

-Sep

"Mov

Se_p

•"ov

j**.
Deca

Sen

Oct

Dec

Day

3JL

30

7

k

1^

21^-

T|

2_

?8

^
Z__

28

ia_

?R

E^

?3

Year

xwa.

1939

1535

193S.

19UO

i9_kp

ISkO

19UO

19ii-0

19kO

iauo_

19ij.O

1540.

19̂ 0

19UO

19UO

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. Tor S .C.
T-ft x i np t ^r1 . -^ i ̂ 7 1
Sara R. Boozer
J^.f . lor s.c.
Lexi no- ton. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
p.p; for s.c,
Lexington. S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
S.P, 1'pr S.C.
Lexington,S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R.°oozer
N.P. for S .C.
l.piyi ncrton , S - C. .

Rar»a T?T Boozer
N.P. for S .C .
T.OYT nrr-hnn A f!

f>. A . Wnpne-p

Irmo.S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.-. for S .C.

^8rs R.Bonsp!P
N.P. for S .C.

Rev.T.A.Snyder

West Columbia.S .C.

Rev. J.M.Meetze

Columbia. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.? f for S.C.
T.ATI n c r t n n . S . n _

Sara R .Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T,*a Y -i n_p t. nn. . A L f! ,

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S_.C.
T.PTI no-t. nn _ S _ fl .

S^ara R..B.oi?.zer_.._... . .
F.P. TTor 3.C.
Lexington, S.C.

REMARKS .

* M others c ons e nt

/Meola Lasseter '

1

*


